

Life Education Activity Programme <u>"Spare a Lai-See" Fundraising Campaign 2024</u> <u>Reply Slip</u>

Enquiry No.: 2530 0018

[Please fax to 2524 8878 or email to lawrence@leap.org.hk on or before 15 December]

Please put" \checkmark "in the box.

□ We are <u>willing to participate</u> in the "Spare a Lai-See" Fundraising Campaign 2024. Please deliver the following items to our school for the purpose of the fundraising event.

pcs

- No. of Lai-see packets:
- No. of Lai-see donation boxes: _____pcs
- No. of posters: _____pcs
- □ We are <u>willing to make donation</u> to support "Spare a Lai-See" Fundraising Campaign 2024. Enclosed a HK\$ ______ cheque. (Please make the cheque payable to "Life Education Activity Programme" and mail it together with this reply slip to 107-113, G/F., Lok Yiu House, Lai Yiu Estate, Kwai Chung, New Territories, HK")
- □ We are <u>unable to participate</u> "Spare a Lai-See" Fundraising Campaign 2024.

Contact Information

Name of School	
Address	
Contact Name	Position
Contact No.	Email
Mobile No.	Fax

Remarks:

- 1. The materials for "Spare a Lai-See" Fundraising Campaign will be delivered to participating schools from 22-31 January 2024.
- 2. "Spare a Lai-See" Fundraising Campaign should commence after the school's Chinese New Year holidays.
- 3. The donation boxes of "Spare a Lai-See" Fundraising Campaign can be placed in the school premises for at least one week.
- 4. LEAP will contact the schools interested in participating in the event and provide detailed information about the activity arrangements.

Thank you for your support!

香港新界葵涌麗瑤邨樂瑤樓地下107-113室 107-113, G/F, Lok Yiu House, Lai Yiu Estate, Kwai Chung, NT, HK 生活教育活動計劃是一個註冊慈善機構 LEAP is a registered charity and incorporated with limited liability